Regione

1 Sardegna
2 Campania
3 Abruzzo
4 Puglia
5 Sardegna
6 Sardegna
7 Campania
8 Abruzzo
9 Sicilia
10 Liguria
11 Liguria
12 Sardegna
13 Puglia
14 Liguria
15 Sicilia
16 Campania
17 Calabria
18 Toscana
19 Basilicata
20 Toscana
21 Liguria
22 Calabria
23 Emilia-Romagna
24 Liguria
25 Veneto
26 Friuli-Venezia Giulia
27 Sicilia
28 Basilicata
29 Sicilia
30 Sardegna
31 Calabria
32 Campania
33 Campania
34 Sardegna
35 Sardegna
36 Campania
37 Calabria
38 Emilia-Romagna
39 Abruzzo
40 Liguria
41 Campania
42 Puglia
43 Marche
44 Marche

Fondo Sicurezza Urbana

SPIAGGE SICURE 2023 (60 Comuni)

Provincia

Nuoro
Caserta
Teramo
Taranto

Sud Sardegna
Cagliari
Napoli
Teramo
Agrigento
Genova
Savona
Sassari

Bari

La Spezia
Trapani
Salerno

Vibo Valentia
Livorno
Potenza
Livorno
Genova
Crotone
Forli-Cesena
Genova
Rovigo
Gorizia
Trapani
Matera
Palermo
Sassari

Vibo Valentia
Napoli
Napoli
Sassari
Sassari
Salerno

Vibo Valentia
Forli-Cesena
Chieti
Savona
Caserta
Foggia
Pesaro e Urbino
Macerata

Comune

Dorgali

Sessa Aurunca
Pineto

Castellaneta
Castiadas

Pula

Capri

Silvi

Sciacca

Rapallo

Spotorno

Aglientu

Polignano a Mare
Lerici

Favignana

Positano

Pizzo

Rio

Maratea

Marciana

Santa Margherita Ligure
Isola di Capo Rizzuto
San Mauro Pascoli
Lavagna

Porto Tolle
Monfalcone
Castelvetrano
Bernalda
Campofelice di Roccella
Badesi

Tropea

Massa Lubrense
Casamicciola Terme
Golfo Aranci

La Maddalena
Maiori

Zambrone
Savignano sul Rubicone
Vasto

Ceriale

Castel Volturno
Mattinata
Mondolfo

Potenza Picena

All. 1

Contributo

33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33



45 Campania
46 Molise

47 Liguria

48 Sardegna
49 Campania
50 Liguria

51 Calabria
52 Sicilia

53 Campania
54 Liguria

55 Lazio

56 Toscana
57 Campania
58 Calabria
59 Liguria

60 Basilicata

_ Lacco Ameno
Campobasso  Termol

Laspezia  Sarzana

Sassari  stintino

Salerno  Ascea
_ Monterosso al Mare
Crotone  Cutro
_ Lampedusa e Linosa
_ Sant'Agnello
Savona  Laigueglia
_ Terracina
_ Monte Argentario
_ Castellabate
ViboValentia  Parghelia

Genova  Monegli
_ Scanzano Jonico

33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33
33.333,33

1.999.999,80



